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Dr. N. M. Chauhan

Director of Extension Education
9825123116

dee@nau.in

Extension Education

Dr. G. B. Kalaria
Training Associate
9925346796
gbk@nau.in
Agril. Entomology

Prof. V. P. Vejapara

Assist. Ext. Edu. (Coordination)
9998002601

vpvejpara@nau.in

Extension Education

Dr. S. D. Kavad

Associate Professor (Extension)
9427122895

sdkavad@nau.in

Extension Education

Prof. Mahesh D. Lad
Assistant Extension Educationist
9979629618

mdl@nau.in

Extension Education

Dr. S. K. Chavda
Assistant Extension Educationist
998002502

Plant pathology

Dr. Viral K. Desal
Assistant Extension Educationist
9979908974

Dr. S. N. Gajjar

Assistant Extension Educationist
9724302642

swn_sng@nau.in

Agri. Entomology
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Shri J. N. Zala
Agriculture Officer
8128689687
jwalantzala@nau.in
Agronomy

Rudani Amruta Nanjibhai

Agriculture Officer
9979282514
amrutarudani@nau.in
Extension

Desai Tusharbhai P. Desai

Agriculture Officer
9726518815
tpdessai@nau.in
Plant Pathology

Shri U. C. Pande

Agriculture Assistant (ATIC)

9033992679
ucpande@nau.in

Shri V. V. Vaghela
Agriculture Assistant
7778853419
vvvaghela@nau.in

Shri V. I. Rajput
Head Clerk
9687652012
virajput@nau.in

Shri C. H. Sheladiya
Senior Clerk
9737477992
chetan18288@nau.in

Smt. A. K. Kevat
Senior Clerk
9725465480
akkevat@nau.in
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Shri. Viratsinh N. Padhiyar
Junior Clerk

8866624405
viratpadhiyar@nau.in

Shri J. M. Solanki
Caretaker
9725023571
jmsolanki@nau.in

Shri. Ashok D. Rajput
Peon

9979941318
rajputashok641@nau.in

Smt. R. B. Patel
Supporting Staff (Bakery)
9687080027
rbpatel@nau.in
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